

MM654 - 34-0000N R4829 + 4050NO IN 210-44-4800
214 001P 47- 0792100/ 915 070 - 6015
405 107000 00100

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

40550010741- 405 07 0341P 001

Agreement - 000-131 / 100 / MM654-21-2 DIVISION
(4055-121527)

e. cost
N- cost

Table 1 505302241
5053027 = 0

NBNO - 3265

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Date of Start - 29-10-2021

Date of completion. 28-07-2022

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Biv					
N/W:- Construction of Road from					
MMGSY Road Girls School					
Ram Nagar Be Nauruli					
Ward NO: 6					
Agency:- Sri Pardeep Kumar Sharma					
Agreement NO:- 131 S.B.D. MMGSY-2021-22					
Date of commencement:- 29.10.2021					
Date of completion:- 28.07.2022					
Date of entry:-					
① Provision & fixing of					
working benchmark Pylon					
do do 204R					
1 x 0.60km = 0.60km					
② Provision & fixing Reference					
Pylon - do - do 21R					
1 x 0.60km = 0.60km					
③ Clearing & Grubbing					
Road lane do					
do do					
2 x 5 x 30.00 x 2.00 = 600.00m ²					
2 x 15 x 30.00 x 2.00 = 1800.00m ²					
					2400.00m ²
					Day = 0.2400m ²

Continuation

5
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Construction of Benchmarks					
Pillar - do - do					
0.60 km UTM BP-1)					
@ Rs 4092.74/m					Rs 2456.00
(2) Construction of Reference					
Pillar - do - do					
0.60 km UTM BP-1)					
@ Rs 1878.00/m					Rs 1127.00
(3) Clearing of Grubby					
Road land - do - do					
0.240 Hect UTM BP-1)					
@ Rs 52370.33/ha					Rs 12713.00
(4) Construction of Embankment					
1000m Road - do - do					
1182.25 m ² UTM BP-2)					
@ Rs 190.57/m ²					Rs 225301.50
(5) Construction of Sub-					
Grade - do - do					
199.05 m ² UTM BP-2)					
@ Rs 192.25/m ²					Rs 38267.00
(6) Construction of G.S.B. all job					
270.072 m ² UTM BP-2)					
@ Rs 3890.98/m ²					Rs 1050868.00

Continuation

Continuation